0 ToronTo

10.

BUDGET ADVISORY COMMITTEE

AGENDA

REVISED - PROJECT FUNDING APPROVAL: FORTY-FOOT
LOW-FLOOR DIESEL BUS PROCUREMENT PROGRAM

CAPITAL PRE-APPROVAL REQUESTS

STAFFING REQUIREMENTS FOR FIRE APPARATUS
- TORONTO FIRE SERVICES.

TORONTO POLICE SERVICE 2001 OPERATING
BUDGET VARIANCE REPORT - APRIL 30, 2001

TORONTO POLICE SERVICE 2001 OPERATING
BUDGET VARIANCE REPORT - MAY 31, 2001

TORONTO POLICE SERVICE - DETAILS OF
OVER-SPENDING ON NON-SALARY ACCOUNTSIN 2000

BASEMENT FLOODING INVESTIGATION AND
ASSESSMENT - STATUS REPORT

TORONTO ENVIRONMENTAL ALLIANCE
2001 SMOG REPORT CARD

TORONTO PUBLIC HEALTH 2002 OPERATING
BUDGET - GUIDING PRINCIPLES

2000 CITY OF TORONTO CONSOLIDATED
FINANCIAL STATEMENTS


it001.pdf
it002.pdf
it003.pdf
it004.pdf
it005.pdf
it006.pdf
it007.pdf
it008.pdf
it009.pdf
it010.pdf

